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Centre Foint Hydraulic

Centre Point’s range of fluid power With a history dating back to 1965,
products is developed from a hydraulic - specialized in hydraulic hose fittings &

based spectrum. The additional demand adapters for both OEM and General

for other hoses and accessories has lead to Marketing Business sector.

a wide-ranging mix today which also caters Convenient access to over a

to the industrial rubber and pneumatic thousand different  hoses - hydraulic,

hoses, fittings & accessories. thermoplastic &industrial, mandrel built
Today  Centre Point has abroad & long lenght - Centre Point delivers

experience and ongoing involvement to clients across a diverse sector of

in fluid power applications across a industries and applications.

diverse sector of industries including
Qilfield, Marine, Mining, Manufacturing,

Construction and  Transportation.
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HYDROJFIL(EST TEXTILE BRAID REINFORGEMENT

HYDROFLET"

Low pressure and low impulse hydraulic lines 30 to 110 BAR.
Suitable for agricultural, construction and material handiling equipments and machineries/systems.

TUBE Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber
(92]
U . . . .
B REINFORCEMENT Two high tensile textile braids
(92]
S =
% 'L_) COVER Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering
O <
L o
= % OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +120°C
O
NORMS Exceeds SAE 100 R3 - EN854 R3

C) [

Working Burst Theoretical

oD Pressure Pressure Weight
900R304 4 6,4 1/4” 14,3 0,562 86 1247 344 4988 0,160
900R305 5 7.9 5/18” 17.5 0,683 83 1204 332 4814 0,250
900R306 6 9,5 3/8" 19,1 0,751 78 1131 312 4524 0,280
900R308 8 12,7 1/2” 23,8 0,937 69 1000 276 4002 0,410
900R310 10 15,9 5/8" 27,0 1,082 60 870 240 3480 0,470
900R312 12 19,0 3/4” 31,8 1,251 52 754 208 3016 0,650
900R316 18 25,4 1” 38,1 1,500 39 566 156 2262 0,830
900R320 20 31,8 11/4” 44,5 1,751 26 377 104 1508 1,000
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MHO@EX(@ TEXTILE BRAID REIYI\IIDIBSI;JI(EII?I\I/-IIEOS'EI'

HYDROFLEZY"

Very low pressure and low impulse hydraulic lines 20 to 35 BAR.
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

TUBE Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber
w
O
= REINFORCEMENT One high tensile textile braid
< £
O x
% L_) COVER Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering
O <
L oz
i % OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +120°C
O
NORMS Exceeds SAE 100 R6 - EN854 R6

©) ()< ©) (9 )

Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
ID oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
900R603 3 4,8 3/16” 10,7 0,420 34 490 136 1970 0,099
900RB05 4 6,4 1/4” 12,3 0,484 28 400 112 1624 0,100
900RB0O5 5 7.9 5/16” 13,8 0,547 28 400 112 1624 0,125
900R6B06 6 GRS 3/8" 15,5 0,610 28 400 112 1624 0,150
900R6B08 8 12,7 1/2” 19,0 0,748 28 400 112 1624 0,200
900RB10 10 15,9 5/8" 22,6 0,900 24 350 96 1392 0,250
900RB612 12 19,0 3/4 25,8 1,015 21 350 84 1218 0,300
900RB16 16 25,4 1” 33,2 1,307 9 131 36 522 0,450
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HYDROJFIL/ELT®

HYDRAULIC HOSE

STEEL WIRE BRAID REINFORCEMENT

Medium pressure hydraulic lines 40 to 250 BAR and requires compact outside diameter.
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

TUBE

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT

One high tensile steel wire braid

COVER

Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering

TECHNICAL

OPERATING TEMP.

Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

CHARACTERISTICS

NORMS

Exceeds SAE 100 R1AT - EN853 1SN

901R104
901R105
901R106
901R108
901R110
901R112
901R116
901R120
901R124
901R132
901R140
901R148

©) ()

Inner Diameter

ID oD

mm inch mm
3 4.8 3/16" 11,8
4 6.4 1/4” 13,4
5 7.9 5/18" 15,0
6 9,5 3/8" 17,4
8 12,7 1/2” 20,6
10 15,9 5/8" 23,7
12 19,0 3/4” 27,7
16 25,4 1” 35,6
20 31.8 11/4” 43,5
24 38,1 11/2” 50,6
32 50,8 2" 64,0
40 63,3 21/2” 75,7
48 76,2 3” 87,7
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Outside Diameter

inch
0,464
0,527
0,590
0,685
0,811
0,933
1,090
1,401
1,712
1,992
2,519
2,980
3,450

+971 (4) 885 6150

bar
250
225
215
180
160
130
105
88
63
50
40
50
35

Working Burst Theoretical

Pressure Pressure Weight
psi bar psi Kg/m

3570 1000 14500 0,180

3210 900 13050 0,220

3070 850 12325 0,270

2570 720 10440 0,330

2295 640 9280 0,410

18155 520 7540 0,490

1500 420 6090 0,580

1255 350 5075 0,900

900 250 3625 1,220

720 200 2900 1,490

570 160 2300 2,050

720 200 2900 2,600

500 140 2030 2,800
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HYDRO/FILE)Y®

High Pressure Hydraulic Lines 80 to 415 BAR and requires compact outside diameter.
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

HYDRAULIC HOSE
STEEL WIRE BRAID REINFORCEMENT

TUBE

REINFORCEMENT

COVER

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING TEMP.

NORMS

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

Two high tensile steel wire braids

Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering

Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

Exceeds SAE 100 R2AT - EN853 2SN

ID

mm
901R203 3 4,8
901R204 4 6.4
901R205 5 7.9
901R206 6 9.5
901R208 8 12,7
901R210 10 15,9
901R212 12 18,0
901R216 16 25,4
901R220 20 31.8
901R224 24 38,1
901R232 32 50.8
901R240 40 63.3
901R248 48 78,2

10 CENTRE POINT HYDRAULIC

Working Burst Theoretical

oD Pressure Pressure Weight

inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
3/18" 13,4 0,527 415 6000 1650 23950 0,310
1/4" 15,0 0,590 400 5800 1600 23200 0,350
5/16" 16.8 0,853 350 5100 1400 20300 0,400
3/8” 19.0 0,748 330 4800 1320 19150 0,510
1/2” 22,2 0,874 275 4000 1100 15950 0,610
5/8” 25,4 1,000 250 3600 1000 14500 0,780
3/4" 29,3 1,153 215 3100 850 12350 0,820
1" 38,1 1,500 185 2400 B850 9450 1,380
11/4” 48,3 1,901 125 1800 500 7250 1,900
11/2” 54,6 2,149 90 1300 360 5220 2,150
2" 66,7 2,648 78 1131 310 4500 2,800
21/2" 79.3 3,090 B9 1000 276 4000 3,700
3" 90,5 3,563 45 650 180 2600 4,050
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HYDROJFIL/E)T"®

High pressure hydraulic lines 165 to 400 BAR
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

HYDRAULIC HOSE
STEEL WIRE BRAID REINFORCEMENT

TUBE

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT

Two high tensile steel wire braids

COVER

Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING TEMP.

Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

NORMS

Exceeds SAE 100 R16 - EN857 2SC

9012s04
9012505
9012506
9012508
9012510
9012812
9012516

mm
4 6.4
5 7,9
6 9,5
8 12,7
10 15,8
12 19,0
16 25,4
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Inner Diameter

)O(

Outside Diameter

mm
13,2
14,5
17,0
20,3
24,0
27,7
35,4

inch
0,520
0,570
0,670
0,800
0,940
1,090
1,360

+971 (4) 885 6150

bar
400
350
330
275
250
215
165

Working Burst Theoretical
Pressure Pressure Weight
psi bar psi Kg/m
5800 1600 23200 0,290
5100 1400 20300 0,330
4800 1320 19150 0,420
4000 1100 15950 0,550
3600 1000 14500 0,670
3100 860 12470 0,800
2400 660 9570 1,150
CENTRE POINT HYDRAULIC 11




HYDRO/FILE)L®

Medium pressure hydraulic lines 25 to 210 BAR.
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

HYDRAULIC HOSE

TEXTILE BRAID REINFORCEMENT

TUBE

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT

One synthetic textile and one high tensile steel wire braid

COVER

Textile outer braid impregnated with oil and weather resistant rubber

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING TEMP.

Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

NORMS

Exceeds SAE 100 R5

Inner Diameter

mm
901R503 3 4.8
901R504 4 6.4
901R505 5 7.9
901R506 6 10,3
901R508 8 12,7
901R510 10 15,9
901R516 16 22,2
901R520 20 28,6
901R524 24 34,9
901R532 32 50,8

19 CENTRE POINT HYDRAULIC

3 (O

Outside Diameter

ID oD
inch mm inch
3/16” 13,2 0,520
1,4 14,8 0,583
5/186" 17,2 0,677
13/32” 19,5 0,768
1/2" 23,4 0,921
5/8" 27.4 1,078
7/8" 31.4 1,232
11/8” 38,1 1,498
13/8" 44,5 1,752
113/16" 56,4 2,220

bar
207
207
155
138
121
103
55
43
34
34
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Working
Pressure

psi
3002
3002
2248
2001
1755
1494
798
624
483
348

Burst Theoretical

Pressure Weight
bar psi Kg/m
828 12006 0,263
828 12006 0,296
620 8990 0,363
5562 8004 0,408
484 7018 0,567
412 5974 0,698
220 3910 0,741
172 2494 0,975
136 1972 1,150
96 1392 1,350
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MRO@@X® MULTISPIRAL STEEL WIRE RII;IIYI\IIDIBOAglélgh?gﬁEF

Very high pressure hydraulic lines 165 to 450 BAR.
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

TUBE Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT Four high tensile steel wire spirals

COVER Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +100°C

NORMS Exceeds SAE 100 R9R - EN856 4SP

Code DEE])] Working Burst Theoretical

ID oD Pressure Pressure Weight

mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m

9024SP04 4 6,4 1/4” 17,7 0,696 500 7250 2000 29000 0.600
9024SP0B 6 9,5 3/8" 21.4 0,840 445 6453 1780 25810 0,780
9024SP08 8 12,7 1/2" 24,8 0,970 415 6018 1660 24070 0,910
9024SP10 10 15,9 5/8”" 28,2 1,110 350 5075 1400 20300 1,100
9024SsP12 12 19,0 3/4" 32,2 1,270 350 5075 1400 20300 1,485
9024SP16 16 25,4 1" 39,7 1,560 280 4080 1120 16240 2,010
90245P20 20 31,8 11/4" 50,8 2,000 210 3045 840 12180 3,150
90245P24 24 38,1 11/2” 57.2 2,250 185 2683 740 10730 3,740
90245SP32 32 50,8 2” 69.8 2,750 175 2538 700 10150 4,850
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HYDRO/FILE)L®

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

14

Very high pressure hydraulic lines 250 to 420 BAR.

Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

HYDRAULIC HOSE
MULTISPIRAL STEEL WIRE REINFORCEMENT

TUBE

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT

One synthetic textile and one high tensile steel wire braid

COVER

Textile outer braid impregnated with oil and weather resistant rubber

OPERATING TEMP.

Continuous: -40°C to +100°C

NORMS

Exceeds SAE 100 4SH - EN856 4SH

©)

CENTRE POINT HYDRAULIC

Q!
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]

Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
ID oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
9024SH12 12 19,0 3/4” 32,2 1,270 420 6080 1680 24360 1,600
9024SH186 16 25,4 1" 38,7 1,520 380 5510 1520 22040 2,100
9024SH20 20 31,8 11/4” 45,5 1,790 350 5100 1400 20400 2,600
9024SH24 24 38,1 11/2” 53,5 2,100 290 4205 1160 16820 3,350
9024SH32 32 50,8 2" 68,1 2,680 250 3625 1000 14500 4,600




HYDRO/FILE)L®

HYDRAULIC HOSE

MULTISPIRAL STEEL WIRE REINFORCEMENT

350 BAR super high pressure Hydraulic Lines and hydrostatic transmission lines. Suitable to carry
hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

TUBE

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT

Four high tensile steel wire spirals (from DN 19 to DN 250).
Six high tensile steel wire spirals ( from DN 32 to DN 51)

COVER

Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING TEMP.

Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

NORMS

Exceeds SAE 100 R13 - EN856 R13

903R1312
803R1316
903R1320
903R1324
903R1332

©) ()

Inner Diameter

ID oD
mm inch mm
12 19,0 3/4" 32,0
16 25,4 1” 38,4
20 31,8 11/4” 49,3
24 38,1 11/2” 57,3
32 50,8 2” 71,8
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Outside Diameter

inch
1,260
1,510
1,940
2,260
2,810

+971 (4) 885 6150

bar
345
345
345
345
345

Working Burst Theoretical
Pressure Pressure Weight
psi bar psi Kg/m
5000 1380 20000 1,650
5000 1380 20000 2,130
5000 1380 20000 3,970
5000 1380 20000 4,980
5000 1380 20000 6,500
CENTRE POINT HYDRAULIC 15




HYDROJFIL/ELT®

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

16

420 BAR super high pressure hydraulic lines and hydrostatic transmission lines.
Suitable to carry hydraulic fluids such as mineral oils, lubricants, hydrocarbons, etc.

HYDRAULIC HOSE

MULTISPIRAL STEEL WIRE REINFORCEMENT

TUBE

Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber

REINFORCEMENT

Four high tensile steel wire spirals (from DN 19 to DN 250).
Six high tensile steel wire spirals ( from DN 32 to DN 51)

COVER

Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering

OPERATING TEMP.

Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

NORMS

Exceeds SAE 100 R15 - EN856 R15

©)

Inner Diameter

ID
mm inch
903R1512 12 19,0 3/4"
903R1516 16 25,4 1”
903R1520 20 31,8 11/4”
903R1524 24 38,1 11/2”

CENTRE POINT HYDRAULIC

)Q(
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Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
32,02 1,260 420 6090 1680 24360 1,500
38,1 1,500 420 6090 1680 24360 2,100
49,5 1,950 420 6090 1680 24360 3,900
57,8 2,280 420 6090 1680 24360 4,950




moﬁ@@%@ HYDRAULIC HOSE
MULTISPIRAL STEEL WIRE REINFORCEMENT

WATERBLAST 30K

Very high pressure hose for water descaling system.

TUBE Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber
)
O . . . .
_I 5 REINFORCEMENT Four very high tensile wire spirals
< =
O @
z - COVER Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering
I O
O <
W m i (e} [}
= % OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +100°C
O
NORMS -

Working Burst Theoretical
oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
903WB306 6 9,5 3/8” 21,3 0,838 850 12325 2125 30813 0,770
903WB308 8 12,7 1/2” 24,6 0,968 800 11600 1875 27550 0,900
903wWB312 12 19,0 3/4" 32,0 1,260 750 10875 1850 26825 1,530
903WB316 16 25,4 1" 38,4 1,510 700 10150 1700 24650 2,120
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MEO@@'X® MULTISPIRAL STEEL WIRE RIE-IIYI\?IBSgIéIIgI\:IEOSI'EI’

WATERBLAST 50K

Very high pressure hose for water descaling system.

” TUBE Black, oil resistant synthetic rubber, resistant to hydraulic, mineral and glicol fluids
O
— c% REINFORCEMENT Four very high tensile wire spirals
S
% 5 COVER Black, synthetic special rubber resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone and weathering
O <
W o
= % OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +100°C
O
NORMS -

©) ]

Working Burst Theoretical
oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
903WB508 8 12,7 1/2" 29,0 1,140 1450 21025 3625 52563 1,850
903wWB512 12 19,0 3/4" 34,0 1,338 1350 19575 3375 48938 2,100
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HYDROJFIL/ELT® STEEL WIRE BAAID

HYDROWASH 1SN -1SC

Medium pressure hydraulic lines 88 to 225 BAR and requires compact outer dia.
For cleaners, suitable for passage of water and detergents in aqueous solutions.

TUBE Special sunthetic rubber, resistant to hot water and detergents solution
REINFORCEMENT One high tensile steel wire braid
COVER Black, synthetic special rubber, pin-pricked, resistant to abrasion, oils, ozone

and weathering

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +120°C

NORMS

O | O © NG

Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
ID oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
901W104 4 6,4 1/4” 13,4 0,527 230 3300 900 13050 0,220
901W105 5 7,9 5/16” 15,0 0,590 230 3300 860 12470 0,270
901W106 B 9,5 3/8” 17,4 0,685 210 3000 720 10440 0,350

//
@) (9 C) =
Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical

1D oD Pressure Pressure Weight

mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m

901WR104 4 6,4 1/4” 12,4 0,488 230 3300 900 13050 0,184
901WR105 5 7.9 5/186" 14,1 0,555 230 3300 860 12470 0,218
901WR106 5] 9,5 3/8" 16,1 0,633 210 3000 720 10440 0,281
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HYDROJFILIELT® STEEL WIRE BRAID

HYDROWASH 2SN -2SC

High pressure hydraulic lines 165 to 400 BAR and requires compact outer dia.
For cleaners, suitable for passage of water and detergents in aqueous solutions.

o TUBE Special sunthetic rubber, resistant to hot water and detergents solution
1)
21 s REINFORCEMENT Two high tensile steel wire braids
O
= E COVER Black, synthetic special rubber, pin-pricked, resistant to abrasion, oils,
T O ozone and weathering
O <
T’
= % OPERATING TEMP. Continuous: -40°C to +120°C
O
NORMS -

O | O © & | O

Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
ID (o)) Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
901W2s04 4 6.4 1/4” 15,0 0,590 400 5800 1600 23200 0,386
901W2S05 5 7.9 5/186" 16.6 0,653 400 5800 1400 20300 0,427
901W2S086 5] 9,5 3/8” 19,0 0,748 400 5800 1320 19140 0,550

O+ ©) | )
Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
1D oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
901WR204 4 6.4 1/4” 13,2 0,520 400 5800 1600 23200 0,302
901WR205 ) 7.9 5/186" 14,5 0,570 400 5800 1400 20300 0,362
901WR206 6 9,5 3/8” 17.0 0,870 400 5800 1320 19140 0,452
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HYDROJFIL/ELT® FOR SUNDRY APPLICATION

AC R134

For liquids or gas of 134A in automotive and bus air conditioning systems

TUBE Special butyl compound with very low permeability
REINFORCEMENT One high tensile steel wire braid
COVER Black, synthetic special rubber, oil resistant, pin pricked, suitable for high

temperature applications

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

—-30°C/ + 125°C
OPERATING TEMP. _ 20°F/ 4+ 257°F

NORMS -

O | O N

Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
ID oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
901AC3503 3 4.8 3/186” 13,0 0,511 35 508 137 1987 0,220
901AC3504 4 6,4 1/4" 14,9 0,586 8l& 508 137 1987 0,280
901AC3505 5 8,0 5/18" 17,1 0,673 35 508 137 1987 0,340
901AC3506 6 10,3 13/32" 19,2 0,755 BE 508 137 1987 0,400
901AC3509 8 12,7 1/2" 23,3 0,917 35 508 137 1987 0,540
901AC3510 10 16,0 5/8" 27,2 1,070 35 508 137 1987 0,680
901AC3516 18 22,2 7/8” 31.2 1,220 35 508 137 1987 0,720
901AC3520 20 28,6 11/8” 38.0 1,500 35 508 137 1987 0,930
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HYDROJFIL/ELT® F0R SUNDRAY APPLIGATION

.T.F.E hose has an excellent temperature characteristics both in high and low temperature, Excellent
chemical resistance, non contamination properties, low coefficent of friction and resists deterioration.

CORE Sintered tube of polytetrafluoroethylene (P.T.F.E.).

REINFORCEMENT Single braid of 304/303 series of stainless steel wire

OPERATING TEMP. -54°C to +260°C

TECHNICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

SAE J517 - 100R14

©) (s

Inner Diameter Outside Diameter Working Burst Theoretical
1D oD Pressure Pressure Weight
mm inch mm inch bar psi bar psi Kg/m
95PTO3 3 5,0 3/186” 8.8 8,0 200 2900 800 2900 0,078
95PT04 4 6,35 1/4" 8.4 9,6 175 2540 700 2540 0,099
95PTO5 5 8.0 5/16” 10,2 11,5 150 2170 600 2170 0,121
95PTO6 5] 8.5 3/8" 11.8 13,2 135 1960 540 1960 0,144
95PTO8 8 12,7 1/2” 14,9 16,5 120 1740 480 1740 0,194
95PT10 10 16.0 5/8" 18.2 20,0 100 1450 400 1450 0,262
95PT12 12 19,0 3/4" 21,2 23,1 90 1305 360 1305 0,322
95PT16 16 25,4 1” 27.5 29,7 65 943 260 943 0,420
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